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Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2324 2381 4705

2 Murray St. 2327 2364 4691

3 Akron 2315 2366 4681

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 583 599 1182

2 Matias Kiuru Murray St. 586 595 1181

3 Will Shaner Kentucky 584 594 1178

4 Andrew Duross Akron 582 595 1177

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC716pDlOpj0yP-wsfZTV1xw


5 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 586 591 1177

6 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 582 594 1176

7 Gavin Perkowski Akron 581 592 1173

8 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 580 593 1173

9 John Blanton Murray St. 581 592 1173

10 Paola Paravati Murray St. 587 585 1172

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Paola Paravati Murray St. 587 585 1172

2 Matias Kiuru Murray St. 586 595 1181

3 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 586 591 1177

4 Will Shaner Kentucky 584 594 1178

5 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 583 599 1182

6 Andrew Duross Akron 582 595 1177

7 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 582 594 1176

8 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 582 589 1171

9 Gavin Perkowski Akron 581 592 1173

10 John Blanton Murray St. 581 592 1173

11 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 580 593 1173



12 Alok Joarder Murray St. 580 586 1166

13 Rachel Engels Akron 579 580 1159

14 Alexis Kirk Akron 578 589 1167

15 Martin Voss Kentucky 577 594 1171

16 Richard Clark Kentucky 576 595 1171

17 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 575 587 1162

18 Brendan Seitz Akron 574 590 1164

19 Erin Schnupp Akron 574 585 1159

20 Allison Henry Murray St. 573 593 1166

21 AJ Hotko Kentucky 573 575 1148

22 Andrew Duryea Murray St. 569 591 1160

23 Rachael Paddock Akron 565 590 1155

24 Mason Hamilton Kentucky 562 574 1136

25 Tori Kopelen Kentucky 560 584 1144

26 Jakob Rankin Akron 557 580 1137

27 Jordyn Ewine Akron 473 0 473

28 Cory Stroupe Akron 385 0 385

29 Natalia Siek Akron 383 571 954

30 Katie Paltz Akron 374 0 374



Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 583 599 1182

2 Matias Kiuru Murray St. 586 595 1181

3 Andrew Duross Akron 582 595 1177

4 Richard Clark Kentucky 576 595 1171

5 Will Shaner Kentucky 584 594 1178

6 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 582 594 1176

7 Martin Voss Kentucky 577 594 1171

8 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 580 593 1173

9 Allison Henry Murray St. 573 593 1166

10 Gavin Perkowski Akron 581 592 1173

11 John Blanton Murray St. 581 592 1173

12 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 586 591 1177

13 Andrew Duryea Murray St. 569 591 1160

14 Brendan Seitz Akron 574 590 1164

15 Rachael Paddock Akron 565 590 1155

16 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 582 589 1171

17 Alexis Kirk Akron 578 589 1167



18 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 575 587 1162

19 Alok Joarder Murray St. 580 586 1166

20 Paola Paravati Murray St. 587 585 1172

21 Erin Schnupp Akron 574 585 1159

22 Tori Kopelen Kentucky 560 584 1144

23 Rachel Engels Akron 579 580 1159

24 Jakob Rankin Akron 557 580 1137

25 AJ Hotko Kentucky 573 575 1148

26 Mason Hamilton Kentucky 562 574 1136

27 Natalia Siek Akron 383 571 954

Smallbore Air Rifle

Akron K1K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Andrew Duross 95 98 100 98 94 97 582  99 100 98 99 100 99 595 1177

Rachel Engels 99 99 99 97 92 93 579  96 99 97 92 98 98 580 1159

Jordyn Ewine 92 95 99 98 89 0 473  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 473

Alexis Kirk 97 95 99 98 95 94 578  98 96 99 98 98 100 589 1167

Rachael Paddock 96 93 96 95 94 91 565  96 98 100 98 100 98 590 1155



Katie Paltz 90 94 95 95 0 0 374  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 374

Gavin Perkowski 97 98 99 98 94 95 581  97 98 98 99 100 100 592 1173

Jakob Rankin 94 89 99 98 85 92 557  95 98 96 97 95 99 580 1137

Erin Schnupp 98 95 98 96 93 94 574  98 95 97 99 100 96 585 1159

Brendan Seitz 97 96 95 96 95 95 574  97 97 99 99 99 99 590 1164

Natalia Siek 98 92 96 97 0 0 383  97 92 96 94 95 97 571 954

Cory Stroupe 95 94 99 97 0 0 385  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385

 2315  2366 4681

Kentucky K1K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 97 99 98 100 97 95 586  98 97 98 99 99 100 591 1177

Sofia Ceccarello 94 96 98 99 99 97 583  100 100 99 100 100 100 599 1182

Richard Clark 97 96 99 92 98 94 576  100 99 99 98 99 100 595 1171

Mason Hamilton 91 94 94 99 93 91 562  95 97 93 97 98 94 574 1136

AJ Hotko 96 93 97 99 93 95 573  96 92 100 95 95 97 575 1148

Kayla Kalenza 98 97 100 97 96 94 582  100 99 100 99 99 97 594 1176

Tori Kopelen 97 88 96 95 90 94 560  98 98 98 99 96 95 584 1144

Mitchell Nelson 98 99 100 99 91 95 582  98 99 97 98 98 99 589 1171

Emmie Sellers 96 96 98 98 96 96 580  99 99 97 99 100 99 593 1173



Will Shaner 99 94 100 99 95 97 584  99 100 99 98 98 100 594 1178

Jaden Thompson 94 98 98 97 95 93 575  98 98 98 98 96 99 587 1162

Martin Voss 98 93 99 99 92 96 577  97 99 100 99 99 100 594 1171

 2324  2381 4705

Murray St. K1K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

John Blanton 98 97 98 98 97 93 581  99 98 100 98 98 99 592 1173

Andrew Duryea 94 93 96 99 93 94 569  99 99 100 98 97 98 591 1160

Allison Henry 95 96 98 96 95 93 573  100 99 99 98 97 100 593 1166

Alok Joarder 92 98 100 97 96 97 580  98 99 98 95 98 98 586 1166

Matias Kiuru 99 95 99 99 97 97 586  100 99 99 100 99 98 595 1181

Paola Paravati 97 97 99 98 98 98 587  99 96 99 97 99 95 585 1172

 2327  2364 4691


